
Income as % of FPL Served Families* Percent Cumulative Sum of %

000% - <066% 6972 35.85% 35.85%

066% - < 101% 3656 18.80% 54.65%

101% - < 150% 4334 22.29% 76.94%

150% -< 190% 2824 14.52% 91.46%

190% -< 200% 527 2.71% 94.17%

200% - < 225% 500 2.57% 96.74%

225% - < 260% 422 2.17% 98.91%

260% - < 290% 150 0.77% 99.68%

290%+ 62 0.32% 100.00%
Total 19447 100.00%

Once found eligible families may continue to be served until the household income reaches 85% SMI for the family size.

* Financial eligibility is tested differently for Foster families and families with Court-Ordered Kinship (who are also 
receiving a Kinship Care payment). Therefore, these family types are not accounted for here.
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